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Welcome to Project Change

Project Change is the first program in Redwood City at Cañada College that is focused on serving students

transitioning from the justice system. These services are dedicated to our justice-impacted community, to

build the foundation for direct access to postsecondary education and community resources.

Apply Now    (/projectchange/apply.php) Resources    (/projectchange/resources.php)
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Project Change is here to support you

  Academic & Career Counseling

Build a specialized education plan that is focused on your individual goals.

  Community for Change

Build community with students who share your experience!

  CSU/UC Transfer Pathway

All Project Change designated courses are transferable within the UC/CSU system.

  Monthly Support Service

Receive monthly transportation/food support along with book/supply stipend each semester.
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BACK TO TOP

Hear from our students!

  No Minimum Course Hours Required

Take as few as one class or as many as four classes per semester.

0:00 / 1:51

Student Resources

Academic Calendar (https://www.canadacollege.edu/admissions/calendar.php)

Canvas (https://smccd.instructure.com/)

Catalog (https://catalog.canadacollege.edu/) / Schedule

(https://www.canadacollege.edu/catalogschedule/)

Financial Aid Eligibility (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)

Library (https://www.canadacollege.edu/library/) / Bookstore

(http://bookstore.canadacollege.edu/home.aspx)

Student Email (http://mail.my.smccd.edu/)
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WebSchedule (https://webschedule.smccd.edu/) / WebSmart (https://websmart.smccd.edu/)

Security

Clery Act (/policies/cleryact.php)

Emergency Information (http://smccd.edu/publicsafety/emergencypreparedness.php)

Privacy Policy (/policies/privacypolicy.php)

Report Concerning Behavior (CARES Report) (https://www.canadacollege.edu/cares/)

Sexual Harassment (Title IX) (/studentservices/sexual-harassment.php)

Website Accessibility (http://smccd.edu/accessibility/)

Campus Information

Accreditation (https://www.canadacollege.edu/accreditation/)

A-Z Site Index (https://www.canadacollege.edu/a-z/)

Campus Map (https://www.canadacollege.edu/about/campusmap.php)

Consumer Information (https://www.canadacollege.edu/financialaid/consumerinformation.php)

Employee Directory (http://directory.smccd.edu/allemp.php?college=Canada)

Search (https://search.canadacollege.edu/s/search.html?collection=smccd%7Esp-canada-

search&profile=_default&query=)

Student Outcomes (https://www.canadacollege.edu/prie/)

  Apply (https://www.canadacollege.edu/admissions/)

  Contact Us (https://www.canadacollege.edu/about/contact-us.php)

  Donate (https://foundation.smccd.edu/donate.php)

 (https://www.instagram.com/canadacollegerwc/) 
(https://www.facebook.com/canadacollegeRWC/) 

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCCp1IWm9lQgDTcx50SQRiVA) 
(https://www.linkedin.com/school/ca-ada-college/)  (https://www.flickr.com/photos/134656677@N03/)

Cañada College

4200 Farm Hill Blvd.

Redwood City, CA 94061 (https://goo.gl/maps/EF11JrEz1tN2)
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© Cañada College (https://a.cms.omniupdate.com/11/?

skin=smcccd&account=Canada&site=CanadaCollegeEdu&action=de&path=/projectchange/index.pcf)
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